VIRGINIA STATE BUDGET

2001 Special Session |

Budget Bill - HB3 (Introduced)

Bill Order » Office of Commerce and Trade » ltem 120
Department of Minority Business Enterprise

Item 120 First

Year - FY2001

Second Year - FY2002

Industrial Development Services (53400)
Minority Enterprise Coordination and Promotion (53406)

Minority Enterprise Development and Improvement (53407)
Fund Sources:

General

Commonwealth Transportation

$1,474,113
$347,959

$1,126,154

$447,998

$1,026,115

$1,425,266
$248,620

$1,176,646

$398,628

$1,026,638

Authority: Title 2.1, Chapter 7.5; Title 11, Chapter 7, Article 2, Code of Virginia.
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