## VIRGINIA STATE BUDGET

2001 Special Session I

## Budget Bill - HB3 (Introduced)

Commonwealth Transportation

Bill Order » Office of Commerce and Trade » Item 120 Department of Minority Business Enterprise

Item 120	First Year - FY2001	Second Year - FY2002
Industrial Development Services (53400)	\$1,474,113	\$1,425,266
Minority Enterprise Coordination and Promotion (53406)	\$347,959	\$248,620
Minority Enterprise Development and Improvement (53407)	\$1,126,154	\$1,176,646
Fund Sources:		
General	\$447,998	\$398,628

\$1,026,115

\$1,026,638

Authority: Title 2.1, Chapter 7.5; Title 11, Chapter 7, Article 2, Code of Virginia.